CITY OF TORONTO DESIGN REVIEW PANEL
AGENDA: MEETING 9 — Thursday July 15, 2021

Virtual Meeting

9:30 am
9:45 am

9:55am

9:55am

11:05 am

11:20 am

12:30 pm
1:10 pm
1:25 pm

1:35 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

0 ToroNTO

Panel Check-In — IN CAMERA (15 minutes)

Break (10 minutes) — Meeting Open to First Project

Call to Order - Chair’s Review of Agenda

1900 Eglinton Avenue East (15t Review)

Application: OPA/ZBA

Developer:

Presentations:

- Emily Caldwell, Community Planning, Sasha Terry, Urban Design
- Architects Alliance

Break (15 minutes) — Meeting Open to Second Project

1500-1536 St Clair Ave W & 20-36 Caledonia Rd (1%t Review)
Application: Rezoning

Developer: Alterra & Distrikt

Presentations:

- Jacqueline Lee, Community Planning; Joanna Chludzinska, Urban Design
- Sweeny & Co Architects

Break (40 minutes)

Panel Check-In — IN CAMERA (15 minutes)

Break (10 minutes) — Meeting Open to Third Project

Picture Mount Dennis Study (2" Review)

(First Review was November 2020)

Application: City Study

Presentations:

- Vanessa Covello & Rory McNeil, Community Planning; Allison Reid,
Urban Design

- Perkins & Will

Break (15 minutes) — Meeting Open to Fourth Project

Yonge Street North Planning Study (3" Review)

(First Review was June 2012; Second Review was June 2019)
Application: City Study

Presentations:

- Guy Matthew & Victoria Fusz, Community Planning; Rong Yu, Urban
Design; Arthur Lo, Transportation Planning; Vitumbiko Mhango &
Dessislava Simova, Parks Development

Adjournment
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