## CITY OF TORONTO DESIGN REVIEW PANEL

## AGENDA: MEETING 9 - Thursday July 15, 2021

**Virtual Meeting** 

9:30 am	Panel Check-In – IN CAMERA (15 minutes)
9:45 am	Break (10 minutes) - Meeting Open to First Project
9:55 am	Call to Order - Chair's Review of Agenda
9:55 am	1900 Eglinton Avenue East (1st Review) Application: OPA/ZBA Developer: Presentations: - Emily Caldwell, Community Planning, Sasha Terry, Urban Design - Architects Alliance
11:05 am	Break (15 minutes) - Meeting Open to Second Project
11:20 am	1500-1536 St Clair Ave W & 20-36 Caledonia Rd (1st Review) Application: Rezoning Developer: Alterra & Distrikt Presentations: - Jacqueline Lee, Community Planning; Joanna Chludzinska, Urban Design - Sweeny & Co Architects
12:30 pm	Break (40 minutes)
1:10 pm	Panel Check-In – IN CAMERA (15 minutes)
1:25 pm	Break (10 minutes) - Meeting Open to Third Project
1:35 pm	Picture Mount Dennis Study (2 <sup>nd</sup> Review) (First Review was November 2020) Application: City Study Presentations: - Vanessa Covello & Rory McNeil, Community Planning; Allison Reid, Urban Design - Perkins & Will
2:45 pm	Break (15 minutes) - Meeting Open to Fourth Project
3:00 pm	Yonge Street North Planning Study (3 <sup>rd</sup> Review) (First Review was June 2012; Second Review was June 2019) Application: City Study Presentations: - Guy Matthew & Victoria Fusz, Community Planning; Rong Yu, Urban Design; Arthur Lo, Transportation Planning; Vitumbiko Mhango & Dessislava Simova, Parks Development
4:00 pm	Adjournment